Southwark Maternity Commission

Tuesday 11 June 2024
12.00 pm

Peckham Library, 122 Peckham Hill St, London SE15 5JR

Membership

Professor Dame Donna Kinnair (Chair)
Clotide Abe

Dr Benedicta Agbagwara-Osuiji

Omar Campbell

Sandra Igwe

Jacqui Kempen

Michele Misgalla

Cheryl Rhodes

Order of Business

ltem No. Title
ARRIVALS AND REFRESHMENTS

1. INTRODUCTIONS AND SIGNPOSTING
2. CONVERSATIONS ABOUT PERSONAL EXPERIENCES

BREAK AND REFRESHMENTS

3. CONVERSATIONS ABOUT PERSONAL EXPERIENCES
4.  AUDIENCE Q&A AND COMMENTS

5. CLOSING REMARKS

Page No.
12.00 noon

12.20pm

12.30pm

1.10pm

1.30pm

2.10pm

2.25pm



