Southwark Maternity Commission

Tuesday 11 June 2024 12.00 pm Peckham Library, 122 Peckham Hill St, London SE15 5JR

Membership

Professor Dame Donna Kinnair (Chair)
Clotide Abe
Dr Benedicta Agbagwara-Osuji
Omar Campbell
Sandra Igwe
Jacqui Kempen
Michele Misgalla
Cheryl Rhodes

Order of Business

Item No.		le Page No.
	ARRIVALS AND REFRESHMENTS	12.00 noon
1.	INTRODUCTIONS AND SIGNPOSTING	12.20pm
2.	CONVERSATIONS ABOUT PERSONAL	L EXPERIENCES 12.30pm
	BREAK AND REFRESHMENTS	1.10pm
3.	CONVERSATIONS ABOUT PERSONAL	L EXPERIENCES 1.30pm
4.	AUDIENCE Q&A AND COMMENTS	2.10pm
5.	CLOSING REMARKS	2.25pm